FIMAL ROUND RECULTS OF THE FSGA SENIOR 4-BALL CHAMPIONEHIP, DIVIDED EBY FLIGHT

CONDUCTED AT CYPRESS LINKS GOLF CLUB, JUPITER -- SEPTEMBER 28 & 23, 13891

SCORES AFTER ROUND

FIRST
NAMES
1
LARRY/BILL 2
MARIO/ALLANG
4
CHARLES /DICK4
8
7
DOC/DICK g
8
10
10
DOUG/HAROLD1 9
12
14
14

J NOBLE/ 16
DON/GARY 1§

18
18
18
21
21
23
23
25
25

2ND
27
28
28

30
GEORGE/STEVE{
31

33
JOHN/DENNIS 33
33

38

SEYMOUR.36

38

38

38

WILSON 41

41

43

43

CHUCK/BILL 43
STEVE/NICK 48
47

15T FLIGHT

JACK VEGHTE/BO WILLIAMS

L CUNNINGHAM/B WEGLEITNER

M POSCILLICO/A SUSSEL
ROBT CALLIS/DAN KRAEMER
CHAS JOHNSON/R MORRISON
CLYDE GIBSON/BILL KING
RAY LEACH/WM WISLEY

D CUNNINGHAM/D GOERLICH

WALTER BALDWIN/JACK BOYET
HOWARD DERRICK/DON WHELAN

TED RITTER/KEN YOUNG

D MILLER/ H WILLIAMS
LAIRD/TOM LANE

BURT WINER/FRED WINSECK
R L GLISSON/GUY SAPP

OCALA/CLEARWATER

NAPLES

W PALM BCH/PAIM CITY
BONITA SPGS/NAPLES
VENICE/NOKOMIS
JUPITER/HOBE SOUND

PALM CITY

TAMPA/PAIM CITY

TAMPA

DEERFIELD BCH/W PALM BCH
FT MYERS

NAPLES/PALATKA
SATELLITE BCH/KISSIMMEE
JUPITER

PALM COAST/PALATKA

J N ARNOLD/C SMITH(CAMPBELLJACKSONVILLE/CORAL SPGS

D BISPLINGHOFF/G HOLMES
JOHN EZELL/BILL FUTCH
JIM HAMILTON/JOHN MCKEY
BOB /RAY ROBISON

BILL HOLMES,/TOM STOLLY
JAMES ADAMSON/JOE EIRAS

NEWT BANNINGA,M DEAN MILES

GALE BOXILL/JOHN ELSE

RICHARD BLOMSTROM/WM RUSS

MARIO LICAUSI/W McHENRY
(Wilbert)

FLIGHT

WALT DAVISON/B %%ﬁké%EL
JOHN LAY/WM MARTIN
DARREL McFALL/H C WALDEN
ROBT ABISCH/PAT MORGAN
G GARABEDIAN/S GOMBAS
KEY SCALESMCOT THOMAS
MEL FORMAN/STAN KANE

J ANDERSON/D RINALDI

BOB EDWARDS/JIM MURPHY
ROBT HARCOURT/LYNN LEE

5 GARDNER/ELLIOT GODEL
PAUL HERNDON/JAY LEEK
DON DAWSON,/JOHN ZACCARO
BILL BAILEY/JIM ROBERTS
W GELDNER/JOHN NORTH

PAT COYNE/GEORGE HERIDER

JOHN GERARD/NEWT HODGKINS

BILL BAKER/ROY MINER
C NEWCCMER/B SWANSON
S MEHALLIS/N YIANILOS
HARVEY POE/EV STANLEY

CASSELBERRY /JACKSONVILLE
LAKE WALES/WINTER HAVEN
ORLANDO

WINTER PK/DELTONA

OCALA

JUPITER

JACKSONVILLE

RIDGE MANOR

MELBOURNE

KISSIMMEE

PENSACOLA

VERO BEACH
CLEARWATER/VENICE
DAVIE MIAMI

PALM CITY
OCALA/WEIRSDALE

MIAMI

PALM CITY

MIAMI/RUSKIN

SEBRING

MIAMI

FT MYERS

CORAL SPGS/BOCA RATON
CASSELBERRY/JACKSONVILLE
ALTAMONTE SPGS/ORLANDO
ATLANTIC BCH/PONTE VEDRA
DELRAY BEACH/JUPITER
TEQUESTA
SARASOTA/VENICE

FT LAUDERDALE
INDIALANTIC/MELBOURNE

86
89
70
72
71

Lyl
L

72
75
72
72
T2
75
72
75
T4
76

I
L

76
78
73
75
74
74
73
75
74

77
77
77
77
77
77
78
77
77
80
78
81
79
77
81
79
81
81
79
80
81

89
70
70
70
71
71
2
70
73
74
T4
72
75
13
74
73
7
74
74
7
78
77
78
79
79
80

72
73
73
75
78
76
77
78
78
6
78
76
78
80
7
79
78
78
80
81
81

135
139
140
142
142
143
144
145
145
148
148
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
154
154

148
150
1580
152
153
183
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
161
162



3RD FLIGHT
Z

48
I 48

3 50

50

50

RON/JOHN 50
54
ED/AUSTIN 55
56

56

58

59

JOHN/BOB 80

CHAS HIGHLEY/OSCAR SALTER

RUSS JOHNSON/JACK JORDAN

ROBT GRAHAM/JACK SCHWARTZ

RED CLEVELAND/BILI, EPPS
DON JONES/ERNIE MILLER
R CHIURAZZI/J RUGGIERO
BEN BOTNER/CHAS BROWN

E MOUNTFORD/A O°BRIEN

FRANK MACE/W B STEVENS
ROGER AUSTIN/BOB PEACE

BILL FULTON/HUB HEDGECOCK

PAUL LASTER/HARRY LATOS
J GRIFFIN/R WILKINSON

FT LAUDERDALE

RIDGE MANOR

SATELLITE BCH

SANFORD

VERO BEACH

PAIM HARBOR/CLEARWATER
LEESBURG

TITUSVILLE

BARTOW/W PALM BCH
JACKSONVILLE

SATELLITE BEACH

FT LAUDERDALE/DEERFIELD
LONGWOOD/MAITLAND

83
82
83
82
82
82
85
84
85
82
83
88
87

75
78
7
78
78
78
77
80
80
83
85
84
85

158
158
180
160
160
160
162
164
165
165
168
170
172



